
   
  
   22nd Holiday Classic 5K 
  Voorheesville High School 
  Voorheesville, NY 
  Saturday, Dec. 15, 2018 
 
   Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall Results 
 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age    City/State                    Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  1073  Greenberg, Ben             M49  Slingerlands, NY                17:50 
    2  1029  McGarry, Gabriel           M42  Slingerlands, NY                18:19 
    3  1021  Imbriaco, Steven           M42  Selkirk, NY                     18:35 
    4   896  Guthan, Jonathan           M41  Scotia, NY                      19:24 
    5  1036  Pavlou, Andrew             M31  Niskayuna, NY                   19:54 
    6  1053  Smith, Todd                M44  Voorheesville, NY               20:04 
    7   872  Bean, Bill                 M58  Scotia, NY                      20:45 
    8   873  Bull, Jason                M37  Glenville, NY                   20:48 
    9  1057  Teague, Brian              M60  Glens Falls, NY                 21:33 
   10   883  Dick, Daniel               M31  Halfmoon, NY                    21:34 
   11   894  Gardner, Sarah             W33  Halfmoon, NY                    21:34 
   12  1062  Webster, Deanne            W43  Albany, NY                      21:53 
   13  1079  Reddy, Steve               M53  Stuyvesant Falls, NY            22:07 
   14  1080  Altobello, Joseph          M41  Green Island, NY                22:21 
   15  1026  Langlois, Terry            M59  Schenectady, NY                 22:31 
   16  1032  Morse, Steve               M55  Albany, NY                      22:37 
   17   881  Denham, Dr Tom             M51  Delmar, NY                      22:41 
   18   895  Grandjean, Melissa         W39  Glenville, NY                   22:45 
   19  1028  Longhi, Gary               M54  Albany, NY                      23:06 
   20  1040  Piccirillo, Robert         M54  Schenectady, NY                 23:16 
   21  1071  Gibson, Nathan             M30  Cohoes, NY                      23:31 
   22  1055  Sutliff, David             M33  Troy, NY                        24:02 
   23  1049  Sakowski, Evan             M31  Rensselaer, NY                  24:10 
   24   891  Fiori, Vincent             M52  Clifton Park, NY                24:11 
   25  1076  Martuscello, Daniel        M56  Hagaman, NY                     24:12 
   26  1059  Touhey, Martin             M65  Albany, NY                      24:14 
   27   877  Carroll, Melissa           W34  Albany, NY                      24:23 
   28  1056  Taylor, Jessica            W39  Schenectady, NY                 24:28 
   29  1068  Todd, Craig                M46  Ballston Lake, NY               24:40 
   30  1031  Morrissey, Rachael         W36  Selkirk, NY                     24:42 
   31  1039  Phoenix, Janice            W57  Schenectady, NY                 24:42 
   32  1052  Siy, Amanda                W32  Clifton Park, NY                24:47 
   33  1070  O'Brien, Lindsay           W30  Cohoes, NY                      25:02 
   34   892  Flagg, Mary                W34  Glenmont, NY                    25:39 
   35  1035  Patrick, Martin            M64  East Greenbush, NY              25:49 
   36   874  Bull, Laura                W37  Glenville, NY                   26:06 
   37  1074  Pinchuk, Lianne            W43  Delmar, NY                      26:08 
   38  1077  Martuscello, Mike          M55  Amsterdam, NY                   26:08 
   39  1075  DiPierro, Leo              M68  Cherry Plain, NY                26:48 
   40  1034  Nuzzi, Kimberly            W45  Glenville, NY                   26:53 
   41  1061  Verbicky, Kathleen         W47  Broadalbin, NY                  27:11 
   42   898  Hoehn, Kevin               M64  Rome, NY                        27:29 
   43  1066  Kaye, Marie                W63  Altamont, NY                    27:34 
   44  1047  Robbins, Jen               W39  Charlton, NY                    27:41 
   45  1064  Wood, Randy                M34  Middleburgh, NY                 27:46 
   46  1038  Peleggi, Nunzio            M56  Slingerlands, NY                27:51 
   47  1045  Reed, Sandra               W26  Middleburgh, NY                 28:18 
   48   888  Fanning, Jane              W11  East Berne, NY                  28:23 
   49  1067  Broomhead, Dale            M63  Latham, NY                      29:35 
   50  1025  Kish, Jenifer              W45  Albany, NY                      29:43 



  
   51  1065  Johnson, Barb (walker)     W62  Tupper Lake, NY                 29:52 
   52  1042  Prew, Richard              M48  Fultonville, NY                 30:22 
   53  1024  Kingston, Joanne           W53  Feura Bush, NY                  30:39 
   54  1078  Martin, McKayla            W28  Duanesburg, NY                  30:42 
   55  1069  Patnaude, Jessica          W51  Albany, NY                      30:52 
   56  1030  Milstein, Susan            W62  Menands, NY                     31:14 
   57   887  Fanning, Eli               M43  East Berne, NY                  31:27 
   58   890  Ferber, Hailey              W8  Altamont, NY                    31:30 
   59  1044  Ramo, Christina            W43  Altamont, NY                    31:30 
   60   880  Cusson, Lyncoln            M10  Altamont, NY                    31:41 
   61  1050  Shatley, Carol             W58  Schenectady, NY                 31:48 
   62  1046  Reichardt, Connie          W37  Albany, NY                      31:50 
   63   878  Clements, Thomas           M70  Gansevoort, NY                  32:05 
   64   899  Hotaling, Jim              M78  Valatie, NY                     33:02 
   65  1072  Hartigan, Sue              W52  Wynantskill, NY                 33:21 
   66  1051  Sheppard, April            W50  Mayfield, NY                    33:31 
   67  1019  Hull, Cathleen             W47  East Berne, NY                  33:34 
   68  1037  Peleggi, Larry             M61  Colonie, NY                     33:50 
   69  1048  Rogan, Richard             M41  Clifton Park, NY                34:45 
   70   884  Eguaze, Adesuwa            W27  Clifton Park, NY                34:58 
   71  1041  Powarzynski, Amy           W52  Westerlo, NY                    35:24 
   72  1043  Pulcino, Nicole            W38  Albany, NY                      35:32 
   73   886  Ellis, Eugene              M75  Schenectady, NY                 36:36 
   74  1063  Winters, Meg               W50  Albany, NY                      38:03 
   75   882  Diamond, Barbara           W53  Schenectady, NY                 38:03 
   76  1027  Lee, Raymond               M76  Halfmoon, NY                    38:38 
   77   876  Carpenter, Alice           W68  Delmar, NY                      38:51 
   78  1058  Touhey, Kate               W33  Albany, NY                      39:32 
   79  1060  Vavasour, John             M69  Albany, NY                      40:35 
   80   875  Buono, Pamela              W61  Schenectady, NY                 42:15 
   81  1023  Kelly, Joe                 M85  Menands, NY                     44:40 
   82  1022  Johnston, Nancy            W72  Ballston Lake, NY               45:06 
 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age  City/State               Time 
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Gardner, Sarah           W33 Halfmoon, NY             21:34 
  2 Webster, Deanne          W43 Albany, NY               21:53 
  3 Grandjean, Melissa       W39 Glenville, NY            22:45 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Greenberg, Ben           M49 Slingerlands, NY         17:50 
  2 McGarry, Gabriel         M42 Slingerlands, NY         18:19 
  3 Imbriaco, Steven         M42 Selkirk, NY              18:35 
 
Women 
 
1-12 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Fanning, Jane            W11 East Berne, NY           28:23 
  2 Ferber, Hailey            W8 Altamont, NY             31:30 
 
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Reed, Sandra             W26 Middleburgh, NY          28:18 
  2 Martin, McKayla          W28 Duanesburg, NY           30:42 
  3 Eguaze, Adesuwa          W27 Clifton Park, NY         34:58 
 
30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Carroll, Melissa         W34 Albany, NY               24:23 
  2 Siy, Amanda              W32 Clifton Park, NY         24:47 



  
  3 O'Brien, Lindsay         W30 Cohoes, NY               25:02 
  4 Flagg, Mary              W34 Glenmont, NY             25:39 
  5 Touhey, Kate             W33 Albany, NY               39:32 
 
35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Taylor, Jessica          W39 Schenectady, NY          24:28 
  2 Morrissey, Rachael       W36 Selkirk, NY              24:42 
  3 Bull, Laura              W37 Glenville, NY            26:06 
  4 Robbins, Jen             W39 Charlton, NY             27:41 
  5 Reichardt, Connie        W37 Albany, NY               31:50 
  6 Pulcino, Nicole          W38 Albany, NY               35:32 
 
40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Pinchuk, Lianne          W43 Delmar, NY               26:08 
  2 Ramo, Christina          W43 Altamont, NY             31:30 
 
45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Nuzzi, Kimberly          W45 Glenville, NY            26:53 
  2 Verbicky, Kathleen       W47 Broadalbin, NY           27:11 
  3 Kish, Jenifer            W45 Albany, NY               29:43 
  4 Hull, Cathleen           W47 East Berne, NY           33:34 
 
50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Kingston, Joanne         W53 Feura Bush, NY           30:39 
  2 Patnaude, Jessica        W51 Albany, NY               30:52 
  3 Hartigan, Sue            W52 Wynantskill, NY          33:21 
  4 Sheppard, April          W50 Mayfield, NY             33:31 
  5 Powarzynski, Amy         W52 Westerlo, NY             35:24 
  6 Winters, Meg             W50 Albany, NY               38:03 
  7 Diamond, Barbara         W53 Schenectady, NY          38:03 
 
55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Phoenix, Janice          W57 Schenectady, NY          24:42 
  2 Shatley, Carol           W58 Schenectady, NY          31:48 
 
 
60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Kaye, Marie              W63 Altamont, NY             27:34 
  2 Johnson, Barb            W62 Tupper Lake, NY          29:52 
  3 Milstein, Susan          W62 Menands, NY              31:14 
  4 Buono, Pamela            W61 Schenectady, NY          42:15 
 
65-69 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Carpenter, Alice         W68 Delmar, NY               38:51 
 
70-74 Results - Women 5000 Run 
  1 Johnston, Nancy          W72 Ballston Lake, NY        45:06 
 
 
 
Men 
 
 
1-12 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Cusson, Lyncoln          M10 Altamont, NY             31:41 
 
30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Pavlou, Andrew           M31 Niskayuna, NY            19:54 
  2 Dick, Daniel             M31 Halfmoon, NY             21:34 
  3 Gibson, Nathan           M30 Cohoes, NY               23:31 
  4 Sutliff, David           M33 Troy, NY                 24:02 
  5 Sakowski, Evan           M31 Rensselaer, NY           24:10 
  6 Wood, Randy              M34 Middleburgh, NY          27:46 
 



  
35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Bull, Jason              M37 Glenville, NY            20:48 
 
40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Guthan, Jonathan         M41 Scotia, NY               19:24 
  2 Smith, Todd              M44 Voorheesville, NY        20:04 
  3 Altobello, Joseph        M41 Green Island, NY         22:21 
  4 Fanning, Eli             M43 East Berne, NY           31:27 
  5 Rogan, Richard           M41 Clifton Park, NY         34:45 
 
45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Todd, Craig              M46 Ballston Lake, NY        24:40 
  2 Prew, Richard            M48 Fultonville, NY          30:22 
 
50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Reddy, Steve             M53 Unattached               22:07 
  2 Denham, Dr Tom           M51 Delmar, NY               22:41 
  3 Longhi, Gary             M54 Albany, NY               23:06 
  4 Piccirillo, Robert       M54 Schenectady, NY          23:16 
  5 Fiori, Vincent           M52 Clifton Park, NY         24:11 
 
55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Bean, Bill               M58 Scotia, NY               20:45 
  2 Langlois, Terry          M59 Schenectady, NY          22:31 
  3 Morse, Steve             M55 Albany, NY               22:37 
  4 Martuscello, Daniel      M56 Hagaman, NY              24:12 
  5 Martuscello, Mike        M55 Amsterdam, NY            26:08 
  6 Peleggi, Nunzio          M56 Slingerlands, NY         27:51 
 
60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Teague, Brian            M60 Glens Falls, NY          21:33 
  2 Patrick, Martin          M64 East Greenbush, NY       25:49 
  3 Hoehn, Kevin             M64 Rome, NY                 27:29 
  4 Broomhead, Dale          M63 Latham, NY               29:35 
  5 Peleggi, Larry           M61 Colonie, NY              33:50 
 
65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Touhey, Martin           M65 Albany, NY               24:14 
  2 DiPierro, Leo            M68 Cherry Plain, NY         26:48 
  3 Vavasour, John           M69 Albany, NY               40:35 
 
70-74 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Clements, Thomas         M70 Gansevoort, NY           32:05 
 
75-79 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Hotaling, Jim            M78 Valatie, NY              33:02 
  2 Ellis, Eugene            M75 Schenectady, NY          36:36 
  3 Lee, Raymond             M76 Halfmoon, NY             38:38 
 
80-99 Results - Men 5000 Run 
  1 Kelly, Joe               M85 Menands, NY              44:40 
 
 


